Position

Management Analyst I

Facilities & Construction
Planner

Engineering Assistant |
Engineer |

Engineering Aide

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Capital Projects
Capital Projects

Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Capital Projects

Total Wages

$103,846
$91,087

$60,258
$55,390
$41,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,992
$25,522

$27,281
$25,668
$14,067



