Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$103,846	\$60,992
Facilities & Construction Planner		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$91,087	\$25,522
Engineering Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$60,258	\$27,281
Engineer I		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$55,390	\$25,668
Engineering Aide		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$41,000	\$14,067